38
V
IC
E
S
CNC PRECISION FIXED ANGLE VICE
MULTIPOWER CNC PRECISION
FIXED ANGLE VICE
PATENTED
142711
M287204
M320459
39
V
IC
E
S
 ( Material: FCD 60 Ductile Iron. Hardness: HRC 50º ) Unit: mm
F
HPAC-130 147   95 ± 0.01 0 - 190 70 - 260 115 - 305 185 - 375   80 ± 0.02 18 475
HPAC-160 160 105 ± 0.01 0 - 250 85 - 325 140 - 375 220 - 460   80 ± 0.02 18 560
160 105 ± 0.01 85 - 375 110 - 395 190 - 480 80 ± 0.02 18 580
HPAC-200 170 110 ± 0.01 0 - 290 90 - 380 155 - 440 240 - 530 100 ± 0.02 18 635
Max. clamping
Force J Weight (kg)
HPAC-130 6000kg 583 131 19 15 55 120 150 47
HPAC-160 8000kg 670 161 19 15 58 120 165 65
8000kg 690 161 19 15 58 120 165 67
HPAC-200 8000kg 743 201 19 18 63 120 197 95
 ( Material: FCD 60 Ductile Iron. Hardness: HRC 50º ) Unit: mm
F
HPAV-130 147   95 ± 0.01   80 ± 0.02 18 440 520 131
HPAV-160 160 105 ± 0.01   80 ± 0.02 18 525 564 161
160 105 ± 0.01   80 ± 0.02 18 545 584 161
HPAV-200 170 110 ± 0.01 100 ± 0.02 18 600 680 201
J Weight (kg)
HPAV-130 19 15 0–190 70–260 115–305 185–375 42
HPAV-160 19 15 0–250 85–325 140–375 220–460 60
19 15 85–375 110–395 190–480 62

E
S
MULTIPOWER CNC PRECISION
FIXED ANGLE VICE
PATENTED
142711
M287204
M320459
43
V
IC
E
S
 ( Material: FCD 60 Ductile Iron. Hardness: HRC 50º ) Unit: mm
F
HPAC-100S 127 85 ± 0.01 0–170 115–280 75 ± 0.02 18 414 460
HPAC-130S 147 95 ± 0.01 0–190 155–340 75 ± 0.02 18 462 510
HPAC-160S 160 105 ± 0.01 0–250 190–430 80 ± 0.02 18 532 580
Max. clamping
Force J Weight (kg)
HPAC-100S 5000kg 100 19 15 178 44 153 32
HPAC-130S 6000kg 131 19 15 178 55 181 46.5